Ryan Specialty Benefits

Ryan Specialty Benefits is a dynamic employee benefits service provider who delivers innovative solutions for our retail brokers and distribution trading partners for their clients. Every team member is focused on delivering service with speed and expertise. We utilize our industry knowledge, deep relationships, and technology to provide immediate risk evaluation analysis, RFP indications, and informative presentations tailored to your clients.

Solution Destination

Retail brokers come to Ryan Specialty Benefits as the "Solution Destination" for self-insured health plan placement and cost-saving strategies. We have assembled in-house experts from the insurance and healthcare industries to provide a diverse suite of products and services. Our spectrum of solutions allows you to tailor a benefits solution to your clients' unique needs.

Our industry leading solutions and placement services include:

- Traditional Stop Loss
- Group and Single Parent Benefit Captives
- Level Funded Plans
- Integrated Health Solutions

- · Ancillary and Voluntary Benefits
- Pharmacy Consulting
- Complex Claims & Cost Containment
- Occupational Accident Product

In-house Expertise

There is significant pressure on retail brokers to provide innovative solutions in compressed timeframes and not always enough resources to execute quickly. We leverage our in-house experts to help you meet your clients' current needs and anticipate what's next.



The operations described in this document are provided by Ryan Specialty Benefits. Ryan Specialty Benefits is comprised of the following legal entities: Ryan Specialty Benefits, a series of RSG Specialty, LLC (In California, RSG Specialty Insurance Services, LLC, License #0G97516), AccuRisk Solutions LLC, Case Management Specialists, LLC, Matrix Group Benefits, LLC, and Matrix Risk Management Services, LLC. All of these entities are subsidiaries of Ryan Specialty, LLC. CMSI is a part of Case Management Specialists, LLC. Some products may only be available in certain states, and some products may only be available from surplus lines insurers. ©2024 Ryan Specialty, LLC